
FoodStuff started its professional activity in 2003 and 
since then has successfully created high-quality and 
innovative ingredients for confectionary, bakery, culi-
nary, and ice cream applications.
	 The result of this journey is the creation of a 
wide range of products in order to meet the needs of 
a rapidly growing market. Guided by the specific needs 
of our customers and driven by our expertise and know-
how in every aspect of the production process, we cre-
ate a range of specialized products that match with both 
market demands and the unique requirements for each 
one of our professional partners. A specialized team of 
food technologists, bakery, and pastry technicians with 
significant experience and expertise is at your disposal 
for any information you may need.
	 Our vision is commitment to total quality, which 
drives us to implement food management and safety 
systems aligned with current regulations. With a con-
sistently positive growth, we continue to obtain an 
ever-growing share of the market, both in Greece and 
abroad.
	 Our mission is to continuously develop innova-
tive ideas and new products to respond with consisten-
cy, reliability, and respect to each and every one of you 
who invests in our partnership.
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MILKY EXTRA
Dosage

Information

Milky extra 1000gr , Cold water 2500gr

Instant custard cream, rich in milk with traditional taste and aroma. Ideal 
for all applications of patisserie, baking and freezing. Can be whipped with 
dairy  cream or non dairy cream.

GALAXY FL

GALAXY

GALAXY EXTRA

GALAXY YELLOW CREAM

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mix GALAXY FL 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr

Mix GALAXY 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr

Mix GALAXY EXTRA 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr

Mix GALAXY YELLOW CREAM 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr

Instant custard cream, with vivid yellow color and delicate vanilla-caramel 
flavor. Ideal for all applications of patisserie, baking and freezing. Can be 
whipped with dairy  cream or non dairy cream.

Instant custard cream, with smooth texture and color  and delicate vanilla 
flavor. Ideal for all applications of patisserie, baking and freezing. Can be 
whipped with dairy  cream or non dairy cream.

Instant custard cream with firm texture, traditional taste and vanilla aroma. 
Ideal for all applications of patisserie, baking and freezing. Can be whipped 
with dairy  cream or non dairy cream.

Instant custard cream with extra firm texture, traditional taste and vanilla 
aroma.  Ideal for all applications of patisserie, baking and freezing. Can be 
whipped with dairy  cream or non dairy cream.

MILKY WHITE
Dosage

Information

Mix MILKY WHITE 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr

Instant custard cream, rich in milk with traditional taste and aroma and 
white color. Ideal for all applications of patisserie, baking and freezing. Can 
be whipped with dairy  cream or non dairy cream.

Instant/cold preparations
custard creams

VANILLA CREAM
Dosage

Information

Mix VANILLA CREAM 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr

Instant custard cream with vanilla flavor soft texture and light color.Ideal 
for all applications of patisserie, baking and freezing. Can be whipped with 
dairy  cream or non dairy cream.
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CHARLOTTE

CHARLOTTE YOGHURT

CHARLOTTE CHOCOLATE

CHARLOTTE STRAWBERRY

CHEESE CAKE FOND

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mix CHARLOTTE 1000gr, Cold water 1250gr, Dairy/Non dairy cream 
5000gr

Mix CHARLOTTE 1000gr, Cold water 1250gr, Dairy/Non dairy cream 5000gr

Mix CHARLOTTE CHOCOLATE 1000gr, Cold water 1250gr, Dairy/Non dairy 
cream 4000gr

Mix CHARLOTTE STRAWBERRY 1000gr, Cold water 1250gr, Dairy/Non 
dairy cream 4000gr

Mix CHEESECAKE FOND 1000gr, Cold water 1250gr, Dairy/Non dairy 
cream 5000gr

Instant base with excellent structure for preparing French Charlotte 
Bavaroise cream. You can add Flavors or Fruit pulp. Suitable for freezing.

Instant base with excellent structure for preparing French Charlotte 
Bavaroise cream with yoghurt flavor. Suitable for freezing.

Instant base with excellent structure for preparing French Charlotte 
Bavaroise cream with chocolate flavor. Suitable for freezing.

Instant base with excellent structure for preparing French Charlotte 
Bavaroise cream with strawberry flavor. Suitable for freezing.

Instant base with excellent structure for preparing French Charlotte 
Bavaroise cream with cheesecake flavor. Suitable for freezing.

LEMON FILL

BANANA FILL

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mix LEMON FILL 1000gr, Cold water 2000gr

Mix BANANA FILL 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr

Instant cream with lemon flavor and creamy texture. Ideal for fillings in 
Danish pastry, croissant, cakes etc. Suitable for baking and freezing.

Instant cream with banana flavor and creamy texture. Ideal for fillings in 
Danish pastry, croissant, cakes etc. Suitable for baking and freezing.

Special creams/fillings

Charlotte-Fond
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CREAM FOR TRADITIONAL FILLING (TRIGONA) K

CHEESECAKE CREAM

CHEESECAKE FILL

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

1000gr cream mixture
2000gr milk
300gr butter 82% melted

1000gr cheesecake cream mixture
3000gr milk

1000gr cheesecake fill mixture, 2000gr cold water
1500gr whip cream (non-dairy) / 500gr yoghurt / cheese cream

Traditional instant preparation cream , ideal for fillings with typical  firm 
texture and rich-vanilla-milk flavor.

MILK PIE
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Cold water 1000gr
Milk or yogurt 1000gr
Butter 60gr

Instant cream with semolina.

Instant cream with real cream  cheese powder, delicious taste  ideal for 
cheesecake desert.

Instant cream with cheesecake flavor

Special creams/fillings

ARIBA
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Cold water 500gr

Instant cream with bitter chocolate flavorand firm texture. Ideal for mixing 
with pralines and filling cakes/croissant, baking and freezing stable.

CREAM FLAN
Dosage

Information

MiX CREAM FLAN 1000gr, Cold water 1000gr
Milk/yogurt 1000gr OR Cream cheese 1300gr

Instant cream with smooth texture, delicate taste, suitable for New York 
cheesecake, yogurt cake and German kasekuchen.
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CREAM NOIR

TIRAMISU CREAM

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr                                                         
Cold water 2,5kg

Mixture 1000gr                                                         
Milk cream 35% fat 2000gr

Confectionery cream with a rich chocolate taste.

Italian texture and flavor cream for Tiramisu desert with cream cheese,sweet 
wine and coffee.

MASTIC CREAM(POLITIKI) K
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Cold milk 3000gr

Instant cream flavored with mastic ideal for topping on traditional deserts 
like ekmek,ravani .

SILKY EXTRA

VICTORIA

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr                                                              
Water 3000gr

BASIC
Mixture 80-100                                                 
Sugar 200gr                                                                          
Butter 82% 50 gr                                                                 
Water or milk 1000gr                                                         
Eggs 2 pieces                                                                       
Wolks 2 pieces     

Traditional hot preparation cream ideal for mixing with meringue

Traditional French style hot preparation custard cream.

Hot Creams

Special creams/fillings
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Frostings

ICE VANILLA FILLING

ICE CHOCO FILLING

ICE FILLING with various flavors

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000 gr, Dairy/No dairy cream 2000-2.200gr

Mixture 1000 gr, Dairy/No dairy cream 2000-2.200gr

Mixture 1000 gr, Dairy/No dairy cream 2000-2.200gr

A unique-innovative product for preparing frosting cream ideal for layer 
cakes,cupcakes,macaron filling,mille feuilles,eclairs etc vanilla flavored.

Dairy/No dairy cream 2000-2.200gr	A unique-innovative product for pre-
paring frosting cream ideal for layer cakes,cupcakes,macaron filling,mille 
feuilles, eclairs etc chocolate flavored.

A unique-innovative product for preparing frosting cream ideal for layer 
cakes,cupcakes,macaron filling,mille feuilles,eclairs etc in various flavors.

08
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PANNA COTTA MIX

 BRULEE MIX

BRULEE MIX BOURBON

BRULEE MIX BOURBON V

CARAMEL CREAM

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr                                                              
Water 2000gr                                                           
Dairy cream 3.200gr 
or
Mixture 1000gr                                                                      
Milk 4000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 1750gr                                                                     
Dairy cream 2000gr      

Mixture 1000gr, Milk 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr                                                                      
Water 1750gr
Dairy cream 2000gr      

Mixture 1000gr, Milk 10000gr                         

Mix for traditional Italian panna cotta desert.

Mix for crème brulee with vanilla/caramel flavor

Mix for crème brulee with vanilla bourbon flavor

Mix for crème brulee with natural vanilla seeds.

Mix for caramel cream.

Desserts

JELLY (ORANGE, CHERRY, STRAWBERRY, BANNANA,
LEMON, PINEAPPLE)
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Water 5000gr     

Fruit jelly desert in various flavors.

09
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CREMI ANTHOS
Dosage

Information

Mixture 63gr
Sugar 100-110gr, Milk 1000gr     

Pudding cream base with corn flour and vanilla flavor.

MOUSSE
(VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, BANNANA)

MOUSSE NOIRE

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Water or Milk 2000gr 

Mixture 1000gr,  Milk 1.300gr

Mousse desert in various flavors.

Rich texture chocolate mousse ideal for cake fillings or deserts.

CAKE SOFT DOUBLE CREAM

CAKE SOFT DOUBLE CHOCO

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 350gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr, Water 220gr    

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 350gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr, Water 220gr

Cream cake American style with fluffy and moist texture,vanilla flavored.

Cream cake American style with fluffy and moist texture,chocolate flavored.

Cakes

Desserts
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CAKE HARMONY
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Sunflower Oil 300gr
Water 450gr

Traditional  cake with vanilla, cream and orange flavor.

Cakes

CAKE SUPER
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Sunflower Oil 375gr
Water 375gr

Home made cake with vanilla and orange flavor.

CAKE SUPER CHOCO
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr,  Sunflower Oil 375gr           
Water 375gr 

Home made cake with chocolate flavor.

DESIRE CAKE MIX

CAKE ANGEL VANILLA

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 450gr
Margarine 350-400gr 

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 150gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr, Water 400gr 

Traditional cake ideal for marble cakes prepared with margarine or butter.

Very moist and fluffy angel cake ideal for sponge cakes,layer cakes vanilla 
flavored.

CAKE VIENNOIS
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Sunflower Oil 300gr   
Water 450gr

Traditional  cake with chocolate flavor.
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Cakes
CAKE ANGEL CHOCO
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr                                                                                                                                        
Eggs 150gr                                                                            
Sunflower Oil 300gr                                                                               
Water 400gr 

Very moist and fluffy angel cake ideal for sponge cakes,layer cakes chocolate 
flavored.

CAKE SNACK BASE

CAKE VANILLA VEGAN

CAKE CHOCO VEGAN

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr 
Sunflower Oil 400gr                                                                               
Water 550gr

Mixture 1000gr
Sunflower Oil 200gr                                                                               
Water 480gr

Mixture 1000gr
Sunflower Oil 200gr                                                                               
Water 480gr 

Salty cake ideal for snacks .Add cheese,vegetables,cold cuts,olives et.

VEGAN CERTIFIED vanilla cake.

VEGAN CERTIFIED chocolate cake.

CAKE AFRICΑ
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Sunflower Oil 110gr                                                                               
Water 660gr

Moist chocolate cake ideal for sponge cake and swiss rolls.
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Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs 350gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr
Water 250gr     

Cream cake with natural red colour,very moist and fluffy with red forest 
fruits flavor.Ideal for sponge cakes and swiss rolls

RED VELVET

RED VELVET
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Premium Cakes
CAKE ΒΡΩΜΗΣ
Dosage

Information

Eggs 400gr
Sunflower Oil 200gr                                                                               
Water 100gr

Special cake with oat flour and flakes and demerara sugar

CAKE WHOLEMEAL
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr                                                                                                                                        
Eggs 350gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr                                                                               
Water 250gr

Wholemeal wheat cake with demerara sugar and delicious vanilla/orange 
flavor.

LEMON POPPYSEED CAKE

CARROT CAKE

APPLE CINNAMON CAKE

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs 150gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr
Water 400gr

Mixture 1000gr 
Eggs 350gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr
Water +/-200gr

Mixture 1000gr 
Eggs 300gr
Sunflower Oil 250gr
Water 200gr

Special cake with lemon flavor and poppyseeds.

Classic carrot cake with carrot pieces and spice.

PREMIUM CAKE with cinnamon and juicy apple piece.
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ORANGE YOGO CAKE

LEMON YOGO CAKE

RED VELVET PREMIUM CAKE

CARAMEL PREMIUM CAKE

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr 
Eggs 300gr
Sunflower Oil 250gr
Water 200gr

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs 300gr
Sunflower Oil 250gr
Water 200gr 

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs 300gr
Sunflower Oil 250gr
Water 200gr

Mixture 1000gr 
Eggs 300gr
Sunflower Oil 250gr
Water 200gr  

Very special fluffy cake with yoghurt and juicy orange pieces.

Very special fluffy cake with yoghurt and juicy lemon pieces.

Premium red velvet version with forest fruit pieces and natural colour.

Premium cake with caramel flavor and caramel pieces.

Premium Cakes

CAROB CAKE
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs 350gr
Sunflower  Oil 300gr                                                                               
Water 250gr

Cake with carob flour and demerara sugar with delicious taste.
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Traditional

RAVANI MIX

SAMALI MIX

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
Sunflower Oil 300gr
Water 250gr

Mixture 1000gr                                                                                                                                                                                                                 
Sunflower Oil 60gr, Water 500gr

Traditional semolina cake ideal for serving with sirup.

Traditional semolina cake ideal for serving with sirup mastic flavored.

ORANGE PIE
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 300gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr, Water 250gr (optional) crusted and dehydrated pie 
leaves 300gr 

Traditional semolina cake ideal for serving with sirup with orange flavor 
and orange peels.

HAZELNUT PIE
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs (optional) 100gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr, Water 400gr

Hazelnut cake with cocoa and hazelnut powder ideal for serving with 
hazelnut praline.
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Chocolate Specialties

CHOCOLATE PIE

DOUBLE CHOCO CHOCOLATE PIE

BROWNIES MIX

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Sunflower Oil 300gr, Water 500gr

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs300gr
Sunflower Oil 350gr, Water 250gr

Mixture 1000gr, Sunflower Oil 200gr
Water lukewarm 250gr

Rich chocolate cake ideal for serving with chocolate sauce.

Rich and fluffy chocolate cake ideal for serving with chocolate sauce.

Mix for original brownies cake.
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Souffle
CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

ORANGE SOUFFLE

CARAMEL SOUFFLE

RED VELVET SOUFFLE

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs pasteurized 350gr
Sunflower Oil 250gr
Water lukewarm 200gr
Melted dark cuverture chocolate 350gr

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs pasteurized 300gr
Sunflower Oil 250gr
Water lukewarm 75gr
Melted white cuverture chocolate 350gr

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs pasteurized 300gr
Sunflower Oil 200gr
Water lukewarm 75gr
Melted white cuverture chocolate 350gr 

Mixture 1000gr
Eggs pasteurized 300gr
Sunflower Oil 200gr
Water lukewarm 75gr
Melted white cuverture chocolate 350gr

Chocolate souffle [lava cake].

Orange souffle

Caramel Souffle

Red velvet souffle
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Sauce

SAUCE CHOCOLATE
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Dairy/No dairy cream 1000gr
Butter 82% 100gr, Water 1000gr

Rich chocolate sauce for chocolate pie.

SAUCE CARAMEL
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Dairy/No dairy cream 500gr
Butter 82% 300gr
Milk 600gr

Caramel sauce for various applications.

SAUCE PROFFITEROLES

COVER HAZELNUT

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Dark chocolate 500gr
Sunflower Oil 150gr
Water 1500gr 

Mixture 1000gr, Dairy/Not dairy cream 700gr
Milk 700gr
Butter 82% 200gr

Sauce chocolate ideal for profiterroles.

Rich cocoa/hazelnut sauce for various toppings.

Sponge Cakes-Bases-Kok

SPONGE CAKE DE LUXE CHOCO

SPONGE CAKE DE LUXE VANILLA

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 600gr, Water 200gr
For swiss rolls, Mixture 1000gr
Eggs 1.200gr

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs600gr
Water 200gr, For swiss rolls
Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 1.200gr

Moist and fluffy sponge cake vanilla.

Moist and fluffy sponge cake choco.
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Sponge Cakes-Bases-Kok

SPONGE CAKE DOUBLE CHOCO

ΚOΚ DE LUX

FRENCH SPONGE CHOCO

CHOUX-ÉCLAIR EXTRA

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Eggs 600gr, Water 200gr
For tombus
Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 1.200gr            

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 600gr
Water 200gr

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 600gr
Water 200gr

Mixture 1000gr, Sunflower Oil 200gr
Water 1300gr 

Rich chocolate taste moist sponge cake.

Mix for little sponge cookies and ladyfingers[savoiardi] biscuits.

Chocolate taste sponge cake with very elastic texture.

Traditional choux/éclair paste mix.

TART SWEET

TARTINA SNACK

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

For tart:
Mixture 1000gr                                                         
Butter 82%
350gr  or margarine
Eggs 50gr

Mixture 1000gr 
Butter 82% 380gr  or margarine
Water 260gr

For sable:
Mixture 1000gr
Eggs 50gr
Butter 82% or mararine 475 gr 

Mix for crunchy tarts and sable cookies.

Mix for savoury tarts and quiche laurent.
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Soft Cookies-Μπάρες

COOKIES SOFT VANILLA

COOKIES SOFT RED VELVET

COOKIES SOFT CHOCO

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% or margarine 300grWater 100gr                                                                               
Pastry flour (optional)  100gr
Dried fruits or chocolate pieces 250-400gr  

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% or margarine 300gr
Water 100gr
Pastry flour (optional)  100gr
Dried fruits or chocolate pieces 250-400gr  

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% or margarine 300gr
Water 100gr
Pastry flour (optional)  100gr 
Dried fruits or chocolate pieces 250-400gr  

Mix for soft vanilla cookies with chewy texture.

Mix for soft red velvet cookies with chewy texture.

Mix for soft chocolate cookies with chewy texture.

COOKIES WHOLEMEAL
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% or margarine 300gr
Water 100gr
Pastry flour (optional)  100gr
Dried fruits or chocolate pieces 250-400gr

Mix for soft wholemeal cookies with chewy texture.

OATMEAL COOKIES-BARS
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% or margarine 300gr
Water 100gr
Pastry flour (optional)  100gr

Mix for soft oat flour and flakes  cookies  with honey ideal also for bars.
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FLAPJACK
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% or margarine 250gr   
Dried fruits/ fruits  up to 300gr    

FLAPJACK bars with whole oat flakes.

Premium Bars

PREMIUM COOKIES BARS

PREMIUM LEMON-GINGER BARS

PREMIUM APPLE CINNAMON BARS

PREMIUM BANOFEE BARS

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% 250gr, Water 70g

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% 250gr, Water 70gr

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% 250gr, Water 70gr   

Mixture 1000gr
Butter 82% 250gr, Water 70gr    

Premium bars with  vanilla cream filled chocolate biscuits pieces.

Premium bars with ginger and lemon pieces.

Premium bars with cinnamon and apple pieces.

Premium bars with banana flavor and caramel pieces.
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Meringue Mix
Macaron

MERINGUE ΜΙΧ

MACARON

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

For meringue
Mixture 1000gr                                                                
Hot water 600-700gr   (70°C)  

Mixture 1000gr                                                                
Water 160gr

For Italian meringue
Mixture 1000gr                                                                 
Hot water 600-700gr (70°C)                                       
Custard sugar 500gr

Meringue mix ideal for creams ,topping or baked meringue tart.

Traditional french macaron mix.
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Tsoureki-Panettone

TSOUREKI POLITIKO SPRINT

TSOUREKI POLITIKO (FOR EASTER BUN) K

PANETTONE

TSOUREKI NEW

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 230-280gr
Eggs  110gr
Yeast 80-100gr                                                             
Milk butter 80gr (optional) 

Mixture 1000gr
Water 320-350 gr
Yeast 80-100gr
Butter 80gr (optional)

Phase 1st:
Mixture 1200gr,  Butter 82% 100gr
Egg yolks  330gr, Water 500gr, Yeast 50gr

Phase 2nd:
Mixture 800gr, Egg yolks 270gr, Inverted sugar 100gr     
Egg white 200 gr, Butter 82%fat 200gr                                             
Butter 82%fat 100gr, Orange candied cubes/Raisins 1000gr

Mixture 1000gr                                                               
Water 320-350gr
Yeast 80-100gr                                                             
Milk butter 80gr (optional)   

Traditional Greek Easter bun with mastic ,orange and mahlep prepared 
with fresh eggs.

Traditional Greek Easter bun with mastic ,orange and mahlep taste.

Traditonal italian Panettone

Traditional Greek Easter bun with mastic and mahlep.
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Cover-Pralines

Confiture-Fillings

PRALINE HAZELNUT WHITE
Ready to use hazelnut praline for topping and fillling.

CHOCOVER WHITE
White chocolate cover ideal for cover in  cakes, brioche,donuts with soft 
texture.

CHOCOVER HAZELNUT COCOA
Dark  chocolate cover ideal for cover in  cakes, brioche,donuts with hazel-
nut paste with soft texture.
 

CHOCOVER TASTY WHITE 
White chocolate cover ideal for cover in  cakes, brioche,donuts with hard 
texture.

CHOCOVER TASTY MILK
Milk chocolate cover ideal for cover in  cakes, brioche,donuts with hard 
texture.

CHOCOVER TASTY DARK
Dark  chocolate cover ideal for cover in  cakes, brioche,donuts with hard 
texture.

GRAN NOCCIOLA CREAM
Ready to use hazelnut and cocoa praline for topping and filling.

CONFITURE APRICOT
Apricot marmelade with pieces ideal for fillings. Bake stable.

CONFITURE FOREST FRUIT
Forest fruits marmelade with pieces ideal for fillings. Bake stable.

BLUEBERRY FILLING 60
Whole blueberry preparation ideal for fillings. Bake stable.

FRUIT FILLING STRAWBERRY
trawberry pieces preparation ideal for fillings. Bake stable.
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Biscuits

Chocolate biscuit with vanilla filling pieces.

CHOCO-VANILLA BISCUIT

Mirrors
MIRROR BLACK CARBON
Mirror glazing with natural black carbon colour.Freeze stable.

MIRROR STRAWBERRY
Mirror glazing with strawberry flavor.Freeze stable.

MIRROR CHOCOLATE
Mirror glazing with chocolate flavor.Freeze stable.

MIRROR CARAMEL MAT
Mirror glazing with caramel flavor.Freeze stable.

COLD JELLY
Transparent and glossy ready to use jelly ideal for fruit topping in tart.
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Flavors

Ice cream/bases

BISCUIT                                                                                
VANILLA BOURBON
LEMON
ORANGE
BANNANA
STRAWBERRY
CHOCOLATE

BRULEE
CHOCO-VANILLA BISCUIT
YOGHURT
CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT
CARAMEL

Dosage

Information

2%-4% in ice creams and confectionary products Ice cream.

Flavors extra concentrated in powder form.

D-50

K-50

D-100

K-100

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

50gr per milk kg

50gr per milk kg

100gr per milk kg

100gr per milk kg	

Hot preparation ice cream base.

Cold preparation ice cream base.

Hot preparation ice cream base.

Cold preparation ice cream base.
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Parfait Cold Base

SEMIFREDDO BASE

PARFAIT COLD BASE

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Dairy/ non dairy cream 1000gr
Mixture 300gr
Flavors/liquer

SEMIFREDDO
Mixture 300gr
Dairy/non dairy cream 1000gr
Flavor  30-50gr  

PARFAIT
Mixture 300gr
Dairy/Non dairy cream 1000gr
Maringue 300gr

Ideal base for semifreddo deserts.

Base for semifreddo/parfait deserts ideal for rich recipes with alcoholic 
drinks, fruit pieces, chocolate etc.

SEMIFREDDO POLITIKO
Dosage

Information

Dairy/ non dairy cream 1000gr
Mixture 250-300gr

Semifreddo with mastic flavor.
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Kaimaki

KAIMAKΙ BASE 100
Dosage

Information

Base mix 100gr
Milk 1000gr
Dairy cream 280gr
Sugar 250gr
Glucose 20-30gr

Traditional Greek mastic and salep flavored ice cream with chewy texture.
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Freddomix

Instant Gelato

Flavors:

Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry,Yoghurt
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Cold water(3-5°C) 2500gr

Soft ice cream base in various flavors.

ICE CREAM HOME POLITIKO

ICE CREAM HOME CHOCOLATE

ICE CREAM HOME RED VELVET

ICE CREAM HOME TIRAMISU

VEGAN ICE CREAM VANILLA / CHOCO

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Dairy cream 600gr, Full fat milk 1800gr

Mixture 1000gr, Dairy cream 600gr, Full fat milk 2000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Dairy cream 600gr, Full fat milk 2000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Dairy cream 600gr, Full fat milk 2000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 2000gr

Instant/cold preparaion ice cream with mastic/salep flavor.

Instant/cold preparaion ice cream with CHOCOLATE flavor.

Instant/cold preparaion ice cream with red velvet flavor.

Instant/cold preparaion ice cream with tiramisu flavor.

Vegan certified vanilla and chocolate ice cream with coconut milk.
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Variegato

Sorbet

ICE FRUIT STRAWBERRY

ICE FRUIT LEMON

ICE CHOCOLATE

GELATO TOP FOREST FRUIT

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 2000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 2000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 2000gr

Instant sorbet ice preparation with strawberry juice.

Instant sorbet ice preparation with lemon juice.

Instant chocolate sorbet.

Ρίπλα φρούτα του δάσους. Ιδανική για παγωτά και ζαχαροπλαστική
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Creams-Deserts

Cake / Soufle

MILKY

CREAM / CHOCO CAKE

PANNA COTTA

RED VELVET

WHOLEMEAL CAKE

 SOUFLE CHOCOLATE

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Cold Water 2500gr

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 350gr
Water 250gr, Sunflower Oil 300gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 2000gr, Dairy cream 3200gr

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 350gr, Water lukewarm 250gr
Cuverture chocolate melted without sugar 300gr
Sunflower Oil 250gr

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 350gr
Water 250gr, Sunflower Oil 300gr

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 350gr
Water 250gr, Sunflower Oil 300gr

Instant preparation vanilla crean NO added sugars.

Vanilla and chocolate cake NO added sugars.

Panna cotta desert NO added suggars.

Souffle chocolate /lava cake NO added sugars.

Red velvet cake NO added sugars.

WHOLEMEAL CAKE NO ADDED SUGARS.
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Chocolate Pies

Bars-Bases

CHOCOLATE PIE

SAUCE CHOCOLATE

FLAPJACK

BARS

TART SWEET

VANILLA  / CHOCO

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Eggs 300gr
Water 250gr, Sunflower Oil 350gr

Mixture 1000gr, Dairy cream 1000gr
Water 1000gr, Butter  100gr

Mixture 1000gr
Dried fruits without sugar (optional) 300gr
Water 60gr
Butter  200gr

Mixture 1000gr
Dried fruits without sugar/vanilla/fruits 300gr
Water 100gr
Butter  350gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 100gr
Butter 350gr or soft margarine

Rich chocolate cake NO added sugars ideal for serving with SAUCE 
CHOCOLATE FREE.

Chocolate sauce NO added sugars.

Flapjack oat bars NO added sugars.

Bars/soft cookies NO added sugars.

Tart and sable cookies NO added sugars.
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Freddomix

Confectionary Flavors

Ice Cream Stevia

FREDDOMIX          VANILLA / CHOCO

 FRUIT FILLING STRAWBERRY

COLD JELLY

ICE CREAM VANILLA / CHOCO STEVIA

BISCUIT FLAVOR

STRAWBERRY FLAVOR

ICE CREAM POLITIKO STEVIA

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

v

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr (3-5°C)

Mixture 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr (3-5°C)

Mixture 1000gr, Cold water 2500gr (3-5°C)

Mixture 1000gr, Milk 2000gr, Dairy cream 500ml

50gr per product kg

50gr per product kg

Mixture 1000gr, Milk 1800gr, Dairy cream 600ml

Soft ice cream NO added sugars.

Ready to use filling and topping with strawberry pieces NO added sugars.

Ready to use transparent jelly topping  NO added sugars.

Instant preparation ice cream NO added sugars with stevia sweetwner 
vanilla and chocolate flavor.

Concentrated biscuit flavor for pastry and ice cream NO added sugars.

Concentrated strawberry flavor for pastry and ice cream NO added sugars.

Instant preparation ice cream NO added sugars with stevia sweetwner with 
mastic/salep flavor.

ΓΕΜΙΣΕΙΣ - ΕΠΙΚΑΛΥΨΕΙΣ
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Bread improvers-Baking

BOOST

ROCKET

TRADITIONAL

TOAST

BAKING POWDER

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

1-1,5% calculated on flour

0,5-1,5% calculated on flour

0,5% calculated on flour

1-2% calculated on flour

20-30 grams per kilo flour

General purpose bread improver for all kind of yeast raised bread/buns recipes.

General purpose high performance bread improver for all kind of yeast raised 
bread/buns recipes.

Improver for bread prepared with hard wheat [durum] flour.

Imrover for toast sliced bread and burger buns.

All purpose baking powder.

BAKING ALASKA
Dosage

Information

20-30 grams per kilo flour

ALl purpose baking powder SPECIALIZED FOR FROZEN DOUGH.
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Mixes

MULTIGRAIN BREAD MIX

CORN BREAD MIX

BAGUETTE ΜΙΧ 10

CIABATTA MIX 10

SHORT CRUST MIX (KOUROU)

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Water  600gr, Yeast 20gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water  500gr, Yeast 20gr

Mix 300 gr, Flour 3000gr, Yeast 60 gr, Water 1800gr 

Mix 300 gr, Flour 3000gr
Yeast 70 gr, Water1800gr     

Mix 1000 gr, Water 320gr
Margarine/Shortening/Sunflower Oil 400gr

Mix for bread with variety of seeds.

Mix for bread and snacks with corn flour and seeds.

French baguette concentrated mix

Italian ciabatta concentrated mix.

Mix for kourou dough ideal for  pies.

MULTIGRAIN SHORT CRUST MIX
Dosage

Information

Mix 1000 gr, Water  280 gr
Margarine/Shortening/Sunflower Oil 400gr

Mix for multigrain kourou dough ideal for  pies 
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Mixes
PIZZA MIX
Dosage

Information

Mix 1000 gr
Yeast 30gr
Water  450-500 gr

PIZZA DOUGH MIX

BRIOCHE BLEND C
Dosage

Information

Mix 1000 gr
Yeast 60-70gr
Water  350 gr
Butter/Margarine 70gr

Mix for brioche buns for sweet and savoury applications.

Special Technological
Bread Products

SFOLIA SOFT

ALASKA SUPER 2

TENDER

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

1-1,5% calculated on flour	

1-1,5% calculated on flour	

1-1,5% calculated on flour	

Special improver for frozen puff pastry dough products.

Special improver for frozen yeast raised dough products.

Special improver for any dough products rich in fats and sugars.
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Bechamel Cooking 
Sauces

Sauce Bases

BECHAMEL CLASSIC

BECHAMEL CHEESY

FRENCH BECHAMEL

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1 kg
Water 3 kg

Mixture 1 kg
Water 3 kg

Mixture 1 kg
Milk 5 kg

Traditional instant  bechamel sauce.

Traditional instant  bechamel sauce with cheese powder.

Traditional instant  bechamel sauce with pepper and nutmeg.

CARBONARA
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Milk 5000gr
Dairy cream 1000gr

Carbonara sauce for spaghetti.

CHICKEN LEMON
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 11000gr
Dairy cream 1500gr

Sauce for chicken with lemon.
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Sauce Bases

DEMI GLACE BASE SAUCE
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 10.000gr

Demi glace sauce for meat cuts.

TOMATO SAUCE BASE NEUTRAL

EGG-LEMON SAUCE (AVGOLEMONO)

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 5000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 7000gr
Dry broth 140gr

Tomato sauce.

Sauce with eggs and lemon for cooking.
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Meat Marinades
Spices

MARINADE FOR GRILLED PORK MEAT

MARINADE MEXICO

CHEESE GARLIC MARINADE

MEDITERRANEAN TOMATO MARINADE

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr -1500gr per 100kg of meat

Mixture 100gr disolves in 100gr sunflower oil. After marinade 2000gr of 
meat.

Mixture 100gr disolves in 100gr sunflower oil. After marinade 2000gr of 
meat.

Mixture 100gr disolves in 100gr sunflower oil. After marinade 2000gr of 
meat.

Marinade for grilled pork cuts.

Spicy marinade.

Marinade with cheese and garlic for grilled meat or bread croutons.

Marinade with tomato and herbs for grilled meat or bread croutons.

SPICE CHICKEN "GYRO"

SPICE PORK "GYRO"

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

1000-1500gr of spice for 100kg of meat

30-35 gr of spice for 1000gr of meat

Spice mix for chicken gyros.

Spice mix for pork gyros.

KEBAB SPICE
Dosage

Information

1000-1500gr of spice for 100kg of meat

Spice mix for kebap.
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Broths

SEMIFREDO SNACK

Meat Marinades
Spices

CHICKEN BURGER MIX

BEEF BURGER MIX

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

340gr per 10.000gr of chicken

340gr per 10.000gr of beef

Spice mix for chicken patty.

Spice mix for beef patty

BOUILLON CHICKEN / BEEF / VEGGIE
Dosage

Information

20gr of broth for every kg of water	Dry broth mix for cooking.

Bouillon chicken / beef / veggie

SEMMIFREDDO SNACK
Dosage

Information

Mixture 250-330gr
Dairy cream/non dairy without sugar 1000gr

Savoury semifreddo preparation mix for hors de oevrs. Ideal for mixing 
with herbs, sauces, seasonings.
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Bechamel
for Fillings

PIE FILL WHITE

PIE FILL PLAIN

PIE FILL

PIE FILL KASSERI (24-2)

PIE FILL PARMESAN (25)

PIE FILL EMMENTAL (26)

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 3000gr

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese.Butter 
flavor.

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese. 
Neutral flavor.

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese. 
Neutral flavor.

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese. Kaseri 
flavor.

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese. 
Parmesan flavor.

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese. 
Emmental flavor.
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Bechamel
for Fillings

BECHAMEL GRAVIERA
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Water 3000gr

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese. 
Gruyiere flavor.

SNACK FILLING 2

SNACK FILLING 3

SNACK WHITE CREAM

BECHAMEL CREAM

BECHAMEL CREAM KASERI

BECHAMEL CREAM EMMENTAL

BECHAMEL CREAM FETA

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 3000gr

Mixture 1000gr, Water 3000gr

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese. Milk/
pepper flavor.

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cheese. Milk/
pepper flavor without salt.

Instant bechamel for savoury pie fillings ideal for mixing with cream 
cheese.

Creamy soft instant bechamel for pie fillings by mixing with cheese. Milk/
creamy flavor.

Creamy soft instant bechamel for pie fillings by mixing with cheese. Kaseri 
flavor.

Creamy soft instant bechamel for pie fillings by mixing with cheese. 
Emmental flavor.

Creamy soft instant bechamel for pie fillings by mixing with cheese. Feta 
flavor.
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PIZZA SAUCE EXTRA
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 6000gr

Pizza sauce with tomato, herbs and seasonings.

SAUCE TOMATO BLEND

SAUCE NAPOLITAIN

PIZZA SAUCE ITALIAN

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 3000gr
Olive oil 230 gr
Tomato chopped 3000 gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 4000gr
Olive oil 500 grο

Mixture 1000gr
Water 6000gr

Pizza sauce base for adding caned chopped tomatoes.

Classic napolitain sauce.

Pizza sause with tomato, garlic and basil.

Sauces cold

BARBECUE SAUCE

KETCHUP MIX

Dosage

Δοσολογία/Συνταγή

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr, Water 4000gr
Vinegar 80-150 gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 2400gr
Vinegar 230 gr

Mix for preparing BBQ sauce.

Mix for preparing ketchup sauce.
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Binders

MAYONAISE MIX 70

MAYONAISE MIX 40

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Mixture 70gr, Water 3180gr
Sunflower oil 700 gr
Vinegar 40 gr
Mustard 10 gr

Mixture 105gr, Water 445gr
Sunflower oil 400 gr
Vinegar 40 gr
Mustard 10 gr

Base for mayonaise 70% fat

Base for mayonaise type dressing 40% fat.

BINDER GEL

BINDER S

BINDER 18

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water/Milk 5000-6000gr

40 gr per kilo of meat with 100-200gr water	

1 kilo of mixture binds 6 kilos of vegetable moist.

50-80 gr per kilo of sauces/soups

Mix for the preparation of a cream base for savoury fillings with fibers.

Binder for juicy and elastic beef paties.

Binder for pie fillings with choped vegetables which contain large 
amount of water.

BINDER FOR FILLINGS / CROQUETES
Dosage

Information

50-100 gr per kilo of fillings or croquetes dough

Binder for cheese fillings and croquetes.

Binder for sauces and soups.

BINDER BURGER
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Potato Fillings

POTATO FLAKES
Dosage

Χαρακτηριστικά

Mixture 1000gr
Water/Milk 6000-7000gr

Potato flakes for preparing mashed potato dish.

QUICHE

VEGETABLE FILLING SEASONS

PAMPKIN FILLING

CHEESE FILLING WITH BACON FLAVOR

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

LORAINNE FILLING
Mixture 1000gr
Milk 3000gr
Dairy cream 35%fat 3000 gr
Eggs 3000 gr
Cheese/cold cuts/chicken/Vegetables 7000 gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 3500-4000gr

Mixture 1000gr
Water 1500gr
Pumpkin/fruit pieces 500 gr

Mixture 1000gr
Milk    5000gr
Bacon pieces 750 gr

Filling for QUICHE  Lorainne and tarts.

Filling with potato and seasonings for pie filling base.

Sweet filling for pumpkin of fruit pies.

Bacon flavored cheese filling for savoury pies /tarts.

POTATO FILLING
Dosage

Information

Mixture 1000gr
Water 5000gr
Cooking fat/oil 500 gr

Potato based savoury pie filling.
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Drink Chocolate

DRINK CHOCOLATE

YOGO

YOGO BANANA

YOGO STRAWBERRY

YOGO BANANA

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 70 gr
Milk hot/cold 250gr

Mixture 60 gr, Milk 100gr, Ice cubes 100 gr

Mixture 60 gr, Milk 100gr, Ice cubes 100 gr

Mixture 60 gr, Milk 100gr, Ice cubes 100 gr

Mixture 60 gr, Milk 100gr, Ice cubes 100 gr

Chocolate beverage rich in full fat cocoa.Can be prepared hot or cold.

In variouς flavours:

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE,

CHOCOLATE-STRAWBERRY

CHOCOLATE-BANANA

CHOCOLATE-HAZELNUT

WHITE CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE-BISCUIT

Ice shaked yoghurt beverage.

Ice shaked yoghurt beverage with banana flavor.

Ice shaked yoghurt beverage with strawberry flavor.

Ice shaked yoghurt beverage with mastic flavor.
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Crepes

Waffles

CREPE ΜΙΧ

WAFFLE ΜΙΧ

WAFFLE ΜΙΧ VANILLA

WAFFLE RICH AMERICAN

WAFFLE RED VELVET

WAFFLE CHOCOLATE

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000 gr
Water 1600gr

Mixture 1000 gr
Water 1000gr

Mixture 1000 gr
Water 700gr
Sunflower Oil 50gr

Mixture 1000 gr, Water 1000gr
Sunflower Oil /Butter 50gr

Mixture 1000 gr, Water 700gr
Sunflower Oil /Butter 50gr

Mixture 1000 gr, Water 1000gr
Sunflower Oil /Butter 50gr

Mix for French crepe dough.

Waffle mix for fluffy waffles.

Waffle mix for fluffy waffles with vanilla flavor.

Extra crunchy American style waffle mix.

Chocolate taste waffle.

Red velvet waffle with natural color and red fruit taste.
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Pancakes/Donut

COFFEE DONUT

ORIGINAL DONUT

PANCAKE MIX

OAT PANCAKE

LOUKOUMA FUN

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Dosage

Information

Information

Information

Information

Information

Mixture 1000 gr
Water 450-480gr
Margarine/Butter 50gr  Yeast 40 gr

Mixture 1000 gr
Water   400-450gr
Margarine/Butter 50gr  Yeast 45 gr	

Mixture 1000 gr
Water 1100gr
Sunflower Oil /Butter 100gr

Mixture 1000 gr
Water 500gr
Sunflower Oil /Butter 150gr
Eggs 350gr
Milk/Yoghurt 300gr

VEGAN VERSION:
Mixture 1000gr
Water 1000gr
Sunflower Oil 150gr

Mixture 1000 gr
Water 900-1000gr
Yeast 30 gr

Mix for traditional donuts .

Mix for extra fluffy donuts and berlines.

Original fluffy pancakes.

Pancakes with oat flour and flakes.With 2 recipes,vegan and non vegan.

Mix for dumplings.




